

List of Tables

Population.....1
 Foreign-Born Population.....1
 Foreign-Born Population by Country of Origin2
 Immigrant Admissions2
 Refugee Population.....2
 Foreign Students Attending Postsecondary Education3

Population

Year	Total Population
1900	413,536
1910	672,765
1920	783,389
1930	953,786
1940	1,089,684
1950	1,521,341
1960	1,768,687
1970	2,091,385
1980	2,633,105
1990	2,842,321
2000	3,421,399
2010	3,825,657
2012	3,899,353

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

Foreign-Born Population

Year	Foreign-Born
1900	65,748
1910	113,136
1920	107,644
1930	110,440
1940	90,193
1950	84,875
1960	71,314
1970	66,149
1980	107,805
1990	139,307
2000	289,702
2010	375,743
2012	413,852

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

Foreign-Born Population by Country of Origin

Region	Population		Share of FB Population		Change, 2000-2010
	2000	2010	2000	2010	
Europe	71,606	74,807	24.7%	19.9%	4.5%
Asia	83,792	116,415	28.9%	31.0%	38.9%
Africa	5,033	9,833	1.7%	2.6%	95.4%
Latin America	129,268	174,688	44.6%	46.5%	35.1%
Total	289,699	375,743	-	-	29.7%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

Immigrant Admissions

Year	Admissions
2003	6,968
2004	8,389
2005	9,623
2006	9,192
2007	7,905
2008	9,028
2009	9,026
2010	7,997
2011	7,694
2012	7,791
Total	83,613

Source: Yearbook of Immigration Statistics

Refugee Population

Year	Arrivals	Cumulative
1996	1,620	1,620
1997	1,551	3,171
1998	2,096	5,267
1999	1,777	7,044
2000	1,631	8,675
2001	1,496	10,171
2002	1,072	11,243
2003	866	12,109
2004	1,765	13,874
2005	1,231	15,105
2006	1,204	16,309
2007	898	17,207
2008	883	18,090
2009	837	18,927
2010	1,045	19,972
2011	762	20,734
2012	695	21,429

Source: Office of Refugee Resettlement, U.S. Department of Health and Human Services

Foreign Students Attending Postsecondary Education

Year	Foreign Students
1987	6,182
1992	6,560
2010	7,506
2012	9,896

Source: Institute of International Education